
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

69 

410 

182 

22 

12 

414 

619 

13 

18 

101 

474 

15 

48 

153 

33 

Name 

Jonas Karlsson 

Tomasz Zborowski 

Hampus Beskow 

Per Hyltén 

Carl Wohlén 

Dennis Dahlman 

Christian Gustafsson 

Sebastian Holmgren 

Håkan Fredin 

Fredrik Kleivard Gustafsson 

Robin Andersson 

Amanda Karlsson 

Hugo Karlsson 

Evelina Hyllman 

Niklas Eriksson 

Make 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club 

FMCK Borås 

FMCK Borås 

Mälardalens MK 

Anderstorp RC 

FMCK Borås 

Team Värmland MK 

Borlänge MK 

Mälardalens MK 

Borlänge MK 

FMCK Borås 

Western Chaos Enduro 

Teknis MC 

MCK 4 All 

Örebro MK 

FMCK Borås 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

0.287 

7.895 

8.605 

13.081 

17.282 

20.447 

21.949 

23.813 

28.656 

31.454 

34.984 

35.050 

37.202 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:56.897 

11:57.184 

12:04.792 

12:05.502 

12:09.978 

12:14.179 

12:17.344 

12:18.846 

12:20.710 

12:25.553 

12:28.351 

12:31.881 

12:31.947 

12:34.099 

12:38.272 

Best Tm 

58.815 

58.549 

59.807 

59.591 

59.854 

1:00.421 

1:00.481 

1:00.478 

1:00.636 

1:01.450 

1:00.340 

1:00.985 

1:00.771 

1:01.282 

1:11.252 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.287 

Avg. Speed 

60,260 

Best Lap Tm 

58.549 

Best Speed 

61,487 

Best Lap by 

410 - Tomasz Zborowski 
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SM Supermoto Delt.5 borås 
Open/Dam 

Heat 2  

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:33:18 

Borås Motorstadion 1,000 km 

2023-08-06 13:20 

SM Supermoto Delt.5
Borås Motorstadion


